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Botswana 1 1 Costa Rica 4 2 1 7

Cote D'Ivoire 1 1 Guatemala 6 1 7

Egypt 11 2 13 Honduras 3 1 4

Eritrea 2 2 Mexico 14 3 17

Ethiopia 4 4 Sub-total 27 7 1 0 35

Gabon 1 1

Ghana 3 4 1 8 Albania 3 3

Kenya 1 11 12 Austria 4 1 5

Lesotho 1 1 Belarus 1 1

Libyan Arab Jamahiriya 1 1 Bosnia & Herzegovina 1 1

Nigeria 1 17 1 19 Bulgaria 1 1

Senegal 2 2 Cyprus 2 2

South Africa 3 1 4 Czech Republic 1 1

Sudan 1 1 Finland 1 1

Tanzania (United Republic of) 1 1 France 1 9 1 4 15

Tunisia 1 1 2 Germany 8 9 4 29 50

Uganda 1 3 2 6 Greece 1 7 8

Zambia 1 1 Hungary 1 1

Sub-total 12 58 7 3 80 Ireland 1 2 3 6

Italy 2 13 1 16

Afghanistan 1 1 Lithuania 1 1

Azerbaijan 1 1 Netherlands 3 3 1 5 12

Bangladesh 1 36 1 38 Norway 1 1

China 1316 955 19 23 2313 Poland 3 2 5

Georgia 1 1 Portugal 1 1 2

Hong Kong 4 3 1 8 Romania 1 5 1 7

India 35 466 1 3 505 Russia 2 5 1 8

Indonesia 1 1 2 Serbia (Republic of) 1 3 4

Iran (Islamic Republic of) 55 1 56 Slovakia 1 1

Israel 3 3 6 Slovenia 1 1

Japan 2 16 3 21 Spain 4 7 5 16

Jordan 1 4 5 Sweden 1 1 1 3

Korea (Republic of) 34 61 4 7 106 Switzerland 1 1

Kuwait 1 5 6 Ukraine 1 4 5

Lebanon 1 1 2 United Kingdom 6 7 5 14 32

Macao 1 1 Sub-total 42 91 14 63 210

Malaysia 2 4 6

Mongolia 1 1 2 Argentina 3 3

Myanmar 1 1 Bolivia 2 2

Nepal 1 21 22 Brazil 23 10 3 36

Pakistan 7 8 2 17 Chile 3 3 6

Palestinian Territory 1 1 Colombia 8 6 14

Philippines 3 10 1 14 Ecuador 9 1 10

Saudi Arabia 36 1 1 38 Guyana 1 1

Singapore 2 1 3 Paraguay 1 1

Sri Lanka 1 25 26 Peru 10 7 17

Syrian Arab Republic 4 1 5 Trinidad & Tobago 1 2 3

Taiwan 23 30 5 58 Uruguay 5 5

Thailand 3 1 1 5 Venezuela 5 1 1 7

Turkey 3 26 1 30 Sub-total 70 31 4 0 105

Turkmenistan 1 1

Uzbekistan 5 5 Australia 3 20 23

Vietnam 3 7 10 Canada 41 10 1 2 54

Sub-total 1449 1785 28 54 3316 Fiji 1 1

New Zealand 1 2 3

Bahamas 2 2 Other/Unknown 1 1

Barbados 1 1 Sub-total 45 14 1 22 82

Cayman Islands 1 1

Dominican Republic 2 2 TOTAL 1,657 1,993 56 142 3,848

Haiti 4 1 1 6

Jamaica 3 3 6

Saint Lucia 1 1 2

Sub-total 12 7 1 0 20 OIRE | March 2018

108 countries are represented in the Fall 2017 student body.
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